National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
LM26480
August 23, 2011

marking_conventions.html for more information on marking information.
(**) Package received will have XXXXXXX replaced with the specific part version ordered.
Ordering Information
Part Number Spec Top Mark Quantity
LM26480SQ-AA NOPB 26480AA 1000 tape and reel
LM26480SQX-AA NOPB 26480AA 4500 tape and reel
LM26480QSQ-AA NOPB 26480QA 1000 tape and reel
LM26480SQSX-AA NOPB 26480QA 4500 tape and reel
LM26480QSQ-CF NOPB 26480CF 1000 tape and reel
LM26480QSQX-CF NOPB 26480CF 4500 tape and reel
LM26480SQ-BF NOPB 26480BF 1000 tape and reel
LM26480SQX-BF NOPB 26480BF 4500 tape and reel
Default Options
Order Suffix Spec
Oscillator
Frequency